
2017 The Bruce Fiske Memorial Enduro

VORC Section Prolouge Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Total Total
No Driver Club Navigator Club Vehicle Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time

153 Alan Dixon SLORC Tom Dixon BCC prolite 4.28.62 14 1:02:38 14 1:02:14 15 1:07:25 43 3:12:17
43 Glen McIntyre VORRA Brad Harvey VORRA Pro 4.35.93 14 1:04:55 14 1:03:16 15 1:05:11 43 3:13:22

161 David Davis GORBA Prolite 4.30.69 14 1:03:04 14 1:03:09 15 1:07:11 43 3:13:24
124 Glen Wilkinson PDBC Courtney Wilkinson PDBC Pro 4.31.40 14 1:04:37 14 1:03:50 15 1:09:31 43 3:17:58
469 Craig Button BCC Adam Button BCC extreme 2wd 4.47.02 13 1:02:46 14 1:05:05 15 1:10:48 42 3:18:39
851 Matthew Boxshall BCC Simon Pace BCC perf 4wd 5.08.99 8 0:00:00 10 0:00:00 10 0:00:00 28 0:00:00
155 Eric Schlifelner GORBA Prolite 4.13.18 14 1:01:18 7 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 21 1:01:18
598 Dean Bennett GORBA Chloee Bennett GORBA perf 2WD 4.39.99 0 0:00:00 13 1:01:36 7 0:00:00 20 1:01:36

69 Megan Marcus GORBA Pro 5.23.02 4 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 4 0:00:00

Mallee Shield section Prolouge Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Total
No Driver Club Navigator Club Vehicle Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time

43 Glen McIntyre VORRA Brad Harvey VORRA Pro 4.35.93 14 1:03:16 15 1:05:11 29 2:08:27
153 Alan Dixon SLORC Tom Dixon BCC prolite 4.28.62 14 1:02:14 15 1:07:25 29 2:09:39
161 David Davis GORBA Prolite 4.30.69 14 1:03:09 15 1:07:11 29 2:10:20
124 Glen Wilkinson PDBC Courtney Wilkinson PDBC Pro 4.31.40 14 1:03:50 15 1:09:31 29 2:13:21
469 Craig Button BCC Adam Button BCC extreme 2wd 4.47.02 14 1:05:05 15 1:10:48 29 2:15:53
374 Michael Saggers VORRA Jamie Saggers VORRA sportsman 00:00.00 13 1:02:44 13 1:06:03 26 2:08:47
555 Gary Teunissen GORBA Lachlan Mountjoy BCC perf 2WD 00:00.00 12 0:58:42 9 0:00:00 21 0:58:42
851 Matthew Boxshall BCC Simon Pace BCC perf 4wd 5.08.99 10 0:00:00 10 0:00:00 20 0:00:00
598 Dean Bennett GORBA Chloee Bennett GORBA perf 2WD 4.39.99 13 1:01:36 7 0:00:00 20 1:01:36
155 Eric Schlifelner GORBA Prolite 4.13.18 7 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7 0:00:00

69 Megan Marcus GORBA Pro 5.23.02 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00


